
 MASTER TOOL CATALOGUE

TOLEDO - 60 YEARS OF EXCELLENCE



OUR HISTORY
Founded in Sydney Australia more than 60 years 
ago, Toledo has become an industry leading 
name in quality hand tools.  Today, Toledo proudly 
delivers a range of more than 2,300 quality 
products to its customers worldwide.
 

OUR R ANGE
The extensive range of Toledo tools services 
industries including automotive, industrial, rural, 
hardware and marine. This catalogue is divided 
into the following sections: General Workshop, 
Measuring & Precision, Cutting & Shaping, 
Electrical Service, Lubrication, Mechanical Service, 
Panel & Trim, Pulling & Extracting, Sloggers & 
Podgers and Merchandising & Planograms. Each 
section is colour coded for fast and easy reference.

 

OUR MISSION
Toledo is committed to excellence by design and 
value for money.  Through continual research and 
an innovative approach to product development, 
Toledo continually strives to provide its customers 
with the most comprehensive range of quality 
hand tools at an affordable price.
 

OUR WARR ANT Y
All Toledo products are manufactured to the 
highest quality standards and are fully guaranteed 
against faulty materials and workmanship.   
For warranty appraisal, all goods must be returned 
to Tridon.  The Toledo warranty does not cover 
normal wear and tear, or goods that have been 
abused, modified or improperly used.

2 Alphabetical Index

9 General Workshop

70 Measuring & Precision

78 Cutting & Shaping

90 Electrical Service

102 Lubrication Equipment

128 Mechanical Service

160 Panel & Trim

173 Pulling & Extracting

199 Sloggers & Podgers

204 Merchandising & Planograms

216 Part Number Index



2 Alphabetical Index

9 General Workshop

70 Measuring & Precision

78 Cutting & Shaping

90 Electrical Service

102 Lubrication Equipment

128 Mechanical Service

160 Panel & Trim

173 Pulling & Extracting

199 Sloggers & Podgers

204 Merchandising & Planograms

216 Part Number Index

contents Page



2 Note: To ensure correct product selection please check illustrations and specifications as values may differ.2

Alphabetical 
Index 

A Page
Abrasive Holders 164

Adjustable Wrenches 33

Adjusting Tools - Brake 149

Adjusting Tools - Carburettor 138

Air Blow Guns 14-16

Air Conditioning & Fuel Line Disconnect Sets 43, 138

Air Conditioning Compressor Clutch  
Remover Kits

144

Air Impact Gun Holders 13

Air Operated Grease Guns 105

Air Operated Grease Ratio Pumps 114

Air Operated Oil Ratio Pumps 116

Alloy Wheel Pliers 145

Alloy Wheel Sockets 147

Alloy Wheel Torque Bars 146

Alternator & Battery Testers 92

Alternator Bit Set 95

Aluminium Fitting Spanners 36

Aluminium Rules 74

Aluminium Suction Cups 168

Angular Torque Gauges 30

Antenna Removal Tools 96

Antifreeze Pumps 116

Antifreeze Testers 141

Applicators - Body Filler 166

Auto Body Dent Remover Kits 170-172

Aviation Snips 64

B Page
Bags - Inflatable 170

Balances - Pocket 75

Ball Joint Separators 154-155

Banding Tools with Cutters 61

Bars - Breaker 39

Bars - Pry 56

Bars - Pry Rolled Head 56

Battery & Alternator Testers 92

Battery Carriers 101

Battery Hydrometers 99

Battery Post & Terminal Cleaners 100

Battery Terminal & Bearing Pullers 100

Battery Terminal Ratchet Wrench 101

Battery Terminal Spreaders & Reamers 100-101

Battery Testers 99

Battery Voltage Testers 92

Bearing & Seal Installers 167-168

Bearing Cap Removers 40

Bearing Installers & Removers 67-68

Bearing Packer 109

Bearing Separators 181

Bearing Service Kits - Hub FWD 68

Belt Service Tools 61, 135

Belt Tension Testers 61, 135

Bench Vices - Fixed Base 10

Bench Vices - Offset 10

Bench Vices - Swivel Base 10

Benders - Tube & Pipe 28, 31

Bit Sets 59, 95

Blades - Razor 19

Blow Guns - Air 14-16

Body Blades 163

Body Bumping File 163

Body File Holders 163

Body Filler Applicators 166

Body Repair Panel Packs 162-163

Bolt Cutters 82, 84

Boot Clamp CV Installers 157

Boot Clamp Pliers 157

Brake - Disc Pad Removers 152

Brake & Fuel Line Flaring Tools 29

Brake Adjusting Tools 149, 152

Brake Bleeder & Vacuum Pump Kits 151-152

Brake Bleeder One Man Kits 151

Brake Bleeder Spanners 151-152

Brake Cylinder Hones 41-42

Brake Fluid Condition Testers 149

Brake Pad Spreaders 152

Brake Pedal Steering Wheel Holder 151

Brake Piston Clamp Sets 152

Brake Piston Cube 152

Brake Piston Wind Back Tool Set 153

Brake Pressure Testers 153

Brake Shoe Spreader Pliers 150

Brake Spring Compressors 149

Brake Spring Pliers 149-150

Brass Hammers 55

Brass Pin & Drift Punch Sets 53

Brass Punch & Hammer Sets 55

Breaker Bars 39

Brick Bolster 55

Bricklayers Line Pins 75

Brushes - Battery Terminal 100

Brushes - Cleaning 14

Bucket Greaser 106

Bulb Pliers 93

Bumping File 163

C Page
C Hook Wrenches 31

C.V. Boot Clamp Pliers 157

C.V. Joint Pullers 195

Cable Crimping Tools 93-95

Cable Cutters 83-84

Cable Tie Cutters 27

Calipers - Firm Joint 77

Calipers - Internal/External 76-77

Calipers - Spring 76

Cam Positioning Tools 131

Camber Gauges 158

Camshaft Holding Tools 131

Cans - Oil 119

Cap Removers - Bearings 40

Cap Testers 143

Car Lead Testers 92

Car Light Testers 92

Carburettor Adjusting Tools 138

Caulking Gun 13

Centre Punches 52

Chainsaw Files 86

Chasers - Threads 45-48

Cheese Files 164

Chemical Pump 118

A - C



3Note: To ensure correct product selection please check illustrations and specifications as values may differ. 3

Alphabetical 
Index 

Chisel & Punch Sets 54

Chisel Set - Nylon 18

Chisels 54

Circlip Pliers 65-67

Circuit Testers 91-92

Clamp Pliers - Exhaust 159

Clamp Pliers - Hose 25-28

Clamp Tool - Uniband 27

Clamps - G Heavy Duty 11

Clamps - G Welding 11

Clamps - Panels 170

Clamps - Spring 12

Cleaning Brush Sets 14

Clutch Aligning Tools 137

Coating Thickness Gauge 169

Coil Spring Compressors 156-157

Combination Pliers 62

Component Identifiers 42-43

Compression Testers 132

Compressor Sets - Coils 156-157

Computer Memory Tool 95

Concentric Stud Removers 49-50

Concrete Nippers 64

Contraction Rules 75

Coolant Testers - Anti Freeze 141

Cooling System Adaptors 142

Cooling System Testers 142, 144

Cooling System Testers - Truck 144

Couplers - Hydraulic 108

Crimping Tools 93-95

Crimping Tools - Hoses 24

Crowfoot Wrenches 36-38

Cups - Suction 167-168

Cushion Bags - Inflatable 170

Cutters - Bolt 82, 84

Cutters - Cable 83-84

Cutters - Diagonal 63

Cutters - Exhaust 159

Cutters - Hose & Pipe 25

Cutters - Tube 30

Cutters - Wire Rope 83

CV Boot Clamp Installers 157

CV Boot Clamp Pliers 157

Cylinder Hones 41-42

D Page
Dash Protectors 168

Dashboard Service Tools 96

Dead Blow Hammers 55

Deburring Tool 30

Dent Removers 170-172

Diagonal Cut Pliers 63

Die Nuts 47-48

Diesel Engine Compression Adaptor Sets 134

Diesel Engine Compression Tester - Car 134

Diesel Engine Compression Tester  
- Commercial

135

Disc Brake Pad Removers 152

Disc Brake Pad Spreaders 152

Disc Brake Piston Cubes - Rear 152

Disconnect Sets - A/C & Fuel Line 43

Disconnect Tool Set Master 43

Distributor Clamp Wrench O/Set 99

Distributor Points File 86

Dividers - Spring 76

Dollies - Drums 125

Dollies & Spoons 162-163

Door Handle Clip Removers 164

Door Pin Removers 166

Door Trim Removers 165

Double Lap Flaring Tools 29

Double Point Scribers 57

Dowell Pin Punch Sets 51

Dowell Pin Removers 51

Drain Pans 120-121

Drain Plug Removers 124-125

Drum Dollies 125

Drum Lid Opening Wrenches 125

Drum Pumps 114-118

E Page
E-Clip Circlip Pliers Sets 65

Electrical Diagonal Cut Pliers 63

Electrical Mini Pliers 63

Electrical Surge Protector 101

Electronics Set 58

End Cut Nippers 63

Engine Compression Testers 132-135

Engine Cylinder Hones 41-42

Engine Hanger Support 136

Engine Oil Pressure Testers 133

Engineers Scribers 57

Engineers Squares 77

Exhaust & Tailpipe Cutters 159

Exhaust Clamp Pliers 159

Exhaust Donut Stretcher 159

External Thread Restorer Files & Pitch  
Gauge Sets

45-48

Extra Long Screwdrivers 57

Extra Long T-Handles 40, 60

Extractor Stud Sets 47

Ezee Flo Pumps 117

F Page
Fan Belt Installers 61

Fan Belt Service Sets 136

Fan Belt Tension Testers 135

Fan Belt Tensioners 61

Fan Clutch Spanners - Ford 141

Fan Hub Spanners 141

Feeler Gauges 44

Fencing Pliers 62

Fender Arch Reformer 172

Fender Covers 33

Fibreglass Tapes 75

File Distributor Points 86

File Merchandisers 89

Files - Body Blades 163

Files - Body Bumping 163

Files - Cheese 164

Files - Thread 46-48

Files & Rasps 85-89

Filler Applicators 166

Filter Removers 121-123

Filter Sockets 123

C - F



Alphabetical 
Index 

4 Note: To ensure correct product selection please check illustrations and specifications as values may differ.4

Alphabetical 
Index 

Filter Strap Wrenches 121-122

Firm Joint Calipers 89

Fixed Bench Vices 10

Flare Nut Wrench Sets 34

Flaring Tools - Double 28-29

Flaring Tools - Single 28

Flexible Lights 23

Flexible Magnetic Pick-Up Tools 21-22

Flexible Shaft Spark Plug Starters &  
Removers

98

Flexible Spark Plug T-Bars 98

Flexible T-Handles 40

Fluid Crimping Tools 24-25

Fluid Extractor - Pneumatic 106

Foldable Wheel Wrench 146

Folding Rules 71, 73

Ford Cam Positioning Tools 131

Ford Lifter Bleed Down Tools 136

Ford Radio Removal Tools 96

Fuel Injection Tester Kits 140

Fuel Line & A/C Disconnect Tools 43

Fuel Line Coupling Release Sets 138

Fuel Pump & Vacuum Testers 139

Fuel Tank Retaining Ring Removers 139

Fuel Tank Sender Unit Spanners 139

Fuel Transfer Pumps 118

Fuse & Relay Pliers 82, 93

FWD Front Wheel Bearing Kits 148

FWD Hub Bearing Service Kits 68

G Page
G Clamps - Heavy Duty 11

G Clamps - Welding 11

Gap Gauge - Spark Plug 98

Gas Strut Support 69

Gasket Scraper Sets 17-19

Gasket Scrapers 18

Gauges - Feeler 44

Gauges - Magnetic Camber 158

Gauges - Paint Thickness 169

Gauges - Profile 84

Gauges - Taper 75

Gauges - Thread 44, 46

Gauges - Timing Belt Tension 135

Gauges - Torque Setting Angular 30

Glass Nibbling Pliers 63

GM Housing Aligners 136

GM Oil Seal Removers 136

Grease Guns - Air Operated 105

Grease Guns - General 103-107

Grease Hoses 109-111

Grease Injector Needles & Dispensers 109-111

Grease Nipple Easy Out Tools 114

Grease Nipple Merchandiser 126

Grease Nipples 112-113

Grease Ratio Pump - Air Operated 114

Greaser Bucket 106

Greasing Accessory Kits 111

Grinding Wheel Dresser 60

Guide - Wire Piercing 91

Gun - Caulking 13

Guns - Air Blow 14-16

H Page
H.D. Circlip Pliers 65-67

H.D. Pry Bars 56

Hammers - Brass 55

Hammers - Dead Blow 55

Hammers - Panel Beating 161-163

Harmonic Balancer Pullers
132, 
190-191

Heavy Duty Brake Spring Pliers 149-150

Heavy Duty Truck Brake Spring Pliers 149-150

Hex Key Sets 60

High Tension Lead & Fuse Pliers 93

High Tension System Tester 97

Hinge Pin Remover 166

Holders - Abrasive Paper 164

Holders - Air Gun 13

Holders - Body File 163

Holding Tool - Camshaft 131

Hone Stones 41-42

Hones 41-42

Hook & Pick Sets 17

Hose Clamp - Nut Driver 26

Hose Clamp Pliers 25-28

Hose Clamping Tools 24-27

Hose Clamps - Hydraulic 24

Hose Crimping Tools 24-25

Hose Cutters 25

Hose Pinchers 25

Hose Pliers 25-28

Hose Remover Sets 26

Hoses - Grease 109

Housing Aligner - GM 136

Hub Bearing Service Kits 68

Hub Pullers
192-193, 
195-196

Hub Spanners 141

Hydraulic Couplers 108

Hydraulic Hose Clamps 24

Hydraulic Nut Splitter Kits 49

Hydraulic Puller Ram Instructions 189

Hydraulic Puller Sets 185-187

Hydraulic Puller Spare Parts 188

Hydraulic Pullers 184-189

Hydraulic Triple 22T Puller 186

Hydraulic Twin/Triple Leg Pullers 184

Hydraulic Valve Lifter Pullers 131

Hydrometers - Battery 99

I Page
IAC Signal Test Lights 139

Ignition Lead Tester 97

Ignition Points File 86

Ignition Spark Tester Box Type 97

Impact Screwdrivers 58

Impact Sockets 147

Impact Wrench Holders 13

Inflatable Bags 170

Inside Calipers 76-77

Inspection Lights 21-23

Inspection Mirrors 20-22

Inspection Tool Kits - 3 in 1 21-22

Installers - CV Joints 157

F - I



5Note: To ensure correct product selection please check illustrations and specifications as values may differ. 5

Alphabetical 
Index 

Insulated Screwdrivers 58

K Page
Knives 79-80

L Page
Lead Testers - Car 97

Lead Testers - Spark Plug 97

Letter Punches 53

Lifter Bleed Down Tools 136

Light Tester - Car 92

Lights - Inspection 21-23

Line Pins 75

Lock Nut Sockets 148

Lock Ring Pliers 65-67

Locking Grip Pliers 63

Lockout Tool Sets 69

Long Jaw Mechanical Pullers 175

Long Nose Pliers 62

Lubrication Merchandisers 126-127

M Page
Macpherson Strut Spring Compressors 157

Magnetic Gun Holders 13

Magnetic Parts Pick Up Tools 21-23

Magnetic Parts Trays 16

Magnetiser/De-Magnetiser 61

Master Disconnect Tool Sets 43

Measures - Oil 120

Measuring Tapes 75

Mechanical Long Jaw Pullers 175

Mechanical Micro Pullers 179

Mechanical Puller Sets 176-177

Mechanical Puller Spare Parts 152, 183

Mechanical Pullers 174-183

Mechanical Split Collet Pullers 180-181

Mechanical Triple Leg Pullers 174

Mechanical Twin Leg Pullers 174-175

Mechanical Twin Pull Pullers 178-179

Medium Tail Pipe Expander 159

Memory Retainer - Power Supply 95

Mini Electronic Pliers 63

Miniature Grease Guns 107

Mirrors - Inspection 20-22

Mitre Squares 77

Motor Electronics Set 58

Mudguard Arch Reformer 172

Muffler/Tailpipe & Strut Tube Cut-Off Tools 159

Multi-Function Screwdrivers 57-58

Multi-Grip Pliers 62

Multi-Grips - Sheet Metal 12

N Page
Nippers - Concreter’s 64

Nipples - Grease 112-113

Noid Light & Iac Signal Test Sets 139

Noid Lights 139

Number Punches 53

Nut Splitters 48-49

Nylon Chemical Pump 118

Nylon Chisel Set 18

O Page
Offset Bench Vices 10

Offset Distributor Clamp Wrenches 99

Oil Cans 119

Oil Drain Pans 120-121

Oil Drain Plug Removers 124-125

Oil Filter Removers 121-123

Oil Filter Sockets 123

Oil Filter Strap Wrenches 121-122

Oil Measures 120

Oil Pressure Switch Sockets 38

Oil Pressure Testers 133

Oil Pumps 115-117

Oil Ratio Pumps - Air Operated 116

Oil Seal Installers & Removers 67-68

Oil Seal Pick Sets 17

Oil Seal Remover - GM 136

Oil Seal Removers 40

One Man Brake Bleeder Kit 151

Outer Tie Rod End Pullers 155

Overhead Valve Spring Compressors 130

Oxygen Sensor Removers 60

Oxygen Sensor Sockets 39

P Page
Paint Thickness Gauge 169

Paintless Dent Removers 171

Panel & Windscreen Workbench 168

Panel Beating Dollies & Spoons 162-163

Panel Beating Hammers 161-163

Panel Beating Packs 162-163

Panel Clamps 170

Panel Dent Removers 171

Panel Wedges 166

Parking Brake Spring Tool 150

Parts Cleaning Brushes 14

Parts Trays - Magnetic 16

Petcock Sockets 143

Petrol Engine Compression Tester Kits 132

Pick & Hook Sets 17

Pick Up Tools - Magnetic 21-23

Pick Up Tools - Mechanical 24

Piercing Guide - Wire 91

Pin & Drift Punch Sets 53-54

Pin Punches 52-53

Pincing Pliers 27

Pins - Line 75

Pipe Benders 28, 31

Pipe Cutters - Exhaust 159

Pipe Cutters - Plastic 25

Pipe Wrenches 31

Piston Ring Compressors 129

Piston Ring Groove Cleaners 129

Pitch Gauges 44, 46

Pitman Arm Pullers 155-156

Plastic Pipe Cutters 25

Plastic Razor Blades 19

Pliers - Brake Spring 149, 150

Pliers - Bulb 93

Pliers - Circlip 65-67

Pliers - Combination 62

Pliers - CV Boot 157

Pliers - Diagonal Cutters 63

Pliers - E-Clip 65

Pliers - Electronic 63

Pliers - Exhaust Clamp 159

I - P



Alphabetical 
Index 

6 Note: To ensure correct product selection please check illustrations and specifications as values may differ.6

Alphabetical 
Index 

Pliers - Fencing 62

Pliers - High Tension & Fuse 93

Pliers - Hose 25-28

Pliers - Lock Gripping 63

Pliers - Lock Ring 65-67

Pliers - Long Nose 62

Pliers - Long Nose Bent 62

Pliers - Multi-Grip 62

Pliers - Nibbling 63

Pliers - Pincing 27

Pliers - Plastic Lead 62

Pliers - Relay & Fuse 92-93

Pliers - Sets 63-64

Pliers - Twist Wire 64

Pliers - Wheel Weight 145

Pneumatic Fluid Extractor 106

Pocket Balances 75

Pocket Cutters 82

Pocket Magnetic Pick-Up Tools 22

Pocket Telescopic Mirrors 20

Podger Merchandisers 203

Podgers - Ratchet 201

Podgers - Ring 200

Points Files 86

Polarity Circuit Testers 91

Power Bit Sets 59

Power Steering Tester Kits 158

Power Tool Holders 13

Pressure Testers - Brake 153

Pressure Testers - Fuel Injection 140

Professional Battery Carriers 101

Professional Circuit Tester 6,12 Volt 91

Professional Coil Spring Compressors 156-157

Professional Impact Driver Sets 58

Professional Vacuum & Fuel Pump Pressure 
Gauges

139

Profile Gauges 84

Protectors - Dashboard 168

Protectors - Voltage, Spike & Surge 101

Pry Bars - General 56

Pry Bars - Rolled Head 56

Pry Bars - Sets 56

Pullers - Axle & Hub
192-193, 
195-196

Pullers - Battery Terminals 100

Pullers - Bearing Separators 181

Pullers - C.V. Joint 195

Pullers - Harmonic Balancers 190-191

Pullers - Hydraulic Ram Instructions 189

Pullers - Hydraulic Sets 185-187

Pullers - Hydraulic Spare Parts 188

Pullers - Hydraulic Triple Leg 22T 186

Pullers - Hydraulic Twin/Triple Legs 184

Pullers - Mechanical Long Jaws 175

Pullers - Mechanical Micro 179

Pullers - Mechanical Sets 176-177

Pullers - Mechanical Spare Parts 152, 183

Pullers - Mechanical Split Collet 180-181

Pullers - Mechanical Triple Leg 174

Pullers - Mechanical Twin Leg 174-175

Pullers - Mechanical Twin Pull 178-179

Pullers - Power Steering 191, 194

Pullers - Steering Wheels
191-192, 
194

Pullers - Tie Rod Ends 154-156

Pullers - Trimming Gear 192

Pulley Position Holders 61

Pumps - Chemical 118

Pumps - Oil, Grease, Fuels etc 114-118

Punch & Chisel Sets 54

Punch & Hammer Sets - Brass 55

Punches - Centre 52

Punches - Dowell 51

Punches - Drift 53-54

Punches - Letters 53

Punches - Numbers 53

Punches - Pin 52-53

Punches Tapered 52

Q Page
Quick Release Ratchet Handles 39

R Page
Radiator Back Flusher 141

Radiator Cap Pressure Adaptor Set 143

Radiator Cap Pressure Tester 143

Radiator Cooling System Adaptors 142

Radiator Cooling System Testers 142, 144

Radiator Expanding Tapers 144

Radiator Fin Straightener 143

Radiator Hose Pliers 25

Radiator Petcock Sockets 143

Radio Removal Sets 96

Rasps & Files 85-89

Ratchet Handles 39

Ratchet Podgers 201

Ratchet Wrenches 34-36

Razor Blades 19

Rear Disc Brake Piston Cube 152

Rear Main Seal Tools 131

Rear-View Mirror Tool 169

Relay & Fuse Pliers 92-93

Remote Control Starter 95

Remover - Bearing Caps 40

Remover - Door Trims 165

Remover - Oil Seals 67-68

Remover - Studs 49-51

Remover Kit - Auto Body Dents 170-172

Restorers - Threads 45-48

Retaining Ring Remover - Fuel 139

Ring Podgers 200

Rolled Head Pry Bars 56

Rubber Mats 33

Rules 71-75

Rules - Contraction 75

S Page
Safety Razor Blades 19

Sanding Block Holders 13

Scissors 81

Scraper & Hook Sets 17

Scrapers 18-19

Screw Extractor Sets 47

Screwdriver - Extra Long 57

Screwdriver - Impact 58

P - S



Alphabetical 
Index 

7Note: To ensure correct product selection please check illustrations and specifications as values may differ. 7

Alphabetical 
Index 

Screwdriver - Insulated 58

Screwdriver - Multi-Function 57-58

Screwdriver - Torque 26

Screwdriver - with Flexible Light 57

Screwdriver Bits 59

Screwdrivers 57-58

Scribers 57

Seal Removers 40

Sensor Removers - Oxygen 39, 60

Sensor Socket Sets 39

Serpentine Belt Service Set 136

Shears - Sheet Metal 64

Sheet Metal Multi-Grips 12

Shifting Spanners 33

Six Point Sets 60

Six Point Spanners 34

Six Point T-Handle Sets 60

Slide Hammer Dent Removers 171

Slide Hammer Pullers
175, 177, 
180-181

Slogging Wrenches 202

Snips - Aviation 64

Socket Drive Chain Filter Removers 121

Socket Rail Holders 32

Sockets - Oil Filter 123

Sockets - Oil Pressure Switch 38

Sockets - Oxygen Sensor 39

Sockets - Spark Plug 99

Sockets - Twist 50-51

Sockets - Wheel Bearing Lock Nuts 148

Sockets - Wheel Nuts 147

Soft Faced Pliers - Wheel Weight 145

Spanner Racks 32

Spanners - Aluminium Fitting 36

Spanners - Brake Bleeding 151-152

Spanners - Ratchet 34-36

Spanners - Six Point 34

Spanners - Slogging 202

Spanners - Star 101

Spark Plug Boot Pliers 93

Spark Plug Firing Testers 97

Spark Plug Gap Gauge 98

Spark Plug Installers 98

Spark Plug Lead Pullers 93

Spark Plug Lead Testers 97

Spark Plug Sockets 99

Spark Plug Starter 98

Spark Plug T-Bars 98

Spark Plug Thread Chasers 96

Spark Plug Thread Insert Kits 97

Split Collet Pullers 180-181

Splitter - Nut 48-49

Spot Weld Removers 169

Spring Clamp Sets 12

Spring Compressors - Brakes 149

Spring Compressors - Coils 156-157

Spring Compressors - Valves 129-130

Spring Dividers & Calipers 76-77

Squares 77

Stainless Steel Rules 71-75

Stainless Steel Trays - Magnetic 16

Star Spanners 101

Starter Switch 95

Steering Wheel Holder 151

Steering Wheel Pullers 
191-192, 
194

Stethoscopes 20

Straight Edge Rules 74

Strap Wrenches 121-122

Stubby Screwdrivers 58

Stud Extractor Sets 47

Stud Removers 49-51

Suction Cups 167-168

Suction Gun 107

Sump & Drain Plug Remover Sets 124-125

Sump Plug Removers 124-125

Surge Protector 101

Swaging Tools 83

Swivel Bench Vices 10

Swivel Ratchet Wrenches 40

T Page
Tail Pipe & Exhaust Cutters 159

Tail Pipe Expander 159

Tap & Die Sets 47-48

Tape Measures 75

Taper Gauges 75

Taper Punches 52

T-Bar Spark Plugs 98

Telescopic Inspection Mirrors 20-21

Telescopic Magnet Pick-Up Tools 22-23

Tensioner - Fan Belt 61

Terminal Cleaning Brushes 100

Testers - Battery & Alternator 92

Testers - Circuit 91-92

T-Handle Set 6-Point 60

T-Handles 40, 60

Thermometers 99, 141

Thickness Gauge - Paint 169

Thread Chasers 45-48

Thread Chasers - Spark Plug 96

Thread Files 46-48

Thread Gauges 44

Thread Inserts - Spark Plug 97

Thread Restorers 46-48

Tie Rod & Pitman Arm Pullers 154-156

Tie Rod End Pullers 154-156

Tie Rod Spreaders 154

Tie Rod/Ball Joint/Pitman Arm Tool Kits 155

Timing Belt Tension Gauges 135

Timing Gear Puller 192

Tin Snips 64

Tool Box Rubber Mat 33

Tool Organisers 32

Torque Bars - Alloy Wheels 146

Torque Extension Bar Sets 146

Torque Screwdrivers 26

Torque Setting Angular Gauges 30

Torque Tools - Valve Core 146

Torque Wrenches 29

Transfer Gun 108

Transfer Pump Fuel 118

Transmission Fluid Retaining Tool 137

S - T



8 Note: To ensure correct product selection please check illustrations and specifications as values may differ.8

Alphabetical 
Index 

Transmission Pressure Tester Kit 137

Trays - Magnetic Parts 16

Trim Removers 164-165

Triple 22T Hydraulic Puller 186

Triple Leg Mechanical Pullers 174

Tube Benders 28, 31

Tube Cutters 30

Tubeless Tyre Repair Kit 145

Tweezers 18

Twin/Triple Leg Hydraulic Pullers 184

Twin Leg Mechanical Pullers 174-175

Twin Pull Mechanical Pullers 178-179

Twist Sockets 50-51

Twist Wire Pliers 64

Tyre Repair Tools 145-146

Tyre Valve Removers 145

U Page
Uniband Clamping Tool 27

Upholstery Trim Removers 165

V Page
Vacuum & Fuel Pump Pressure Tester 139

Vacuum Hose Marking Plug Set 43

Vacuum Pump & Brake Bleeders 151-152

Vacuum Pump & One Man Bleeder Kit 151

Vacuum Suction Discs 167

Valve Core Torque Wrenches 146

Valve Lappers 131

Valve Pullers 131

Valve Spring Compressors 129-130

V-Belt Installer & Remover 61

Vices - Bench Fixed Base 10

Vices - Bench Offset 10

Vices - Bench Swivel 10

Viscous Fan Hub Spanner 141

Voltage Spike Protector 101

Voltage Testers 91-92

W Page
Water Pump Pulley Remover 135

Wedges - Panel 166

Weld Removers 169

Welding G-Clamps 11

Wheel Arch Reformer 172

Wheel Bearing Lock Nut Sockets 148

Wheel Master Wrench 146

Wheel Nut Socket Sets 147

Wheel Weight Pliers 145

Wheel Weight Pliers Alloy Wheels 145

Wheel Weight Remover & Installer 145

Wheel Wrench Foldable 146

Window Holders 167-168

Window Scrapers 19

Windscreen & Panel Workbench 168

Windscreen Installation Kits 167

Windscreen Nozzle Cleaner 69

Windscreen Removal Tools 167-168

Windscreen Suction Cups 167-168

Wiper Arm Remover 69

Wire Crimping Tools 93-95

Wire Piercing Guide 91

Wire Rope Cutters 83

Wire Strippers & Crimpers 93-95

Wire Twist Pliers 64

Workbench - Windscreen & Panel 168

Wrenches - Adjustable 33

Wrenches - C Hook 31

Wrenches - Crowfoot 36-38

Wrenches - Flare Nut 34

Wrenches - Offset Distributor Clamp 99

Wrenches - Oil Filter 121-122

Wrenches - Pipe 31

Wrenches - Ratchet 34-36

Wrenches - Slogging 202

Wrenches - T-Handle 40

Wrenches - Torque 29

Wrenches - Wheel Foldable 146

T - W


	00 Cover
	IFC + 001
	002-8 Alpha Index

